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Inspiré des Huit Trigrammes Chinois (J\#),

ce menu de cocktails vous invite a un voyage sensoriel unique.
Chaque cocktail reflete I'énergie d’une force primordiale
de la nature. Laissez-vous guider par I’narmonie des éléments
et découvrez I'équilibre parfait des sens.
Inspired by the Eight Chinese Trigrammes (/\#t),
this cocktail menu invites you on a unique sensory journey.

Each cocktail reflects the energy of a primordial force of nature.

Let the harmony of the elements guide you

and discover the perfect balance of the senses.
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COCKTAILS SIGNATURE
28.-

SHANGHAI MULE @'An
Chartreuse verte, yuzu, Saké, ginger beer
Chartreuse verte, yuzu, Saké, ginger beer

== SPICY CLOUD Xan
Rhum blanc, Pandan, vanille, jalapeno, citron vert
White rum, Pandan, vanilla, jalapeno, lime

SAKURA MARTINI KuN
Mezcal, Galanga, fleur de sakura, hibiscus
Mezcal, Galanga, sakura flower, hibiscus

SICHUAN OLD FASHIONED
Bourbon, bitter Oolong, paprika, piment, Bing tang
Bourbon, Oolong bitter, paprika, chilli, Bing tang

SPARKLING SHISQ *un
Pisco, shizo, Granny Smith, verjus, Champagne
Pisco, shizo, Granny Smith, verjuice, Champagne

LANTERN SPIRIT ZHEN
Tequila Reposado, Suze, Italicus, citron vert, ginseng
Tequila Reposado, Suze, Italicus, lime ginseng

COCKTAILS SANS ALCOOL
18.-

PURPLE DRAGON GEN
Gin sans alcool, cassis, betterave, rose, gingembre, soda
Alcohol-free gin, blackcurrant, beetroot, rose, ginger, soda

COCONUT SHINE °U
Coriandre, noix de coco, thé Oolong, matcha
Coriander, coconut, Oolong tea, matcha

Tous nos prix s’entendent en Francs Suisse TTC, service inclus. All prices in Swiss Francs. Service and all taxes are included
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KWEICHOW MOUTAI FLYING FAIRY
Silky legendary Baijiu from China with a rich heritage and an elegant complex flavour

Jug 50 ml 85.-
Jug 100 ml 160.-
Bottle 500 ml 630.-
BIERES

Asahi - 33 cl 12.-
Tsing Tao - 33 ¢l 12.-
Corona extra - 33 cl 12.-
Biere sans alcool - 33 ¢l 12.-
Biere Heineken - 33 cl 12.-
SOFTS DRINKS

Coca Cola ou Zéro - 33 cl, Red Bull - 25 cl 9.-
Iced Tea péche ou citron, Ramseier - 30 cl 9.-
Orangina - 25 cl, Sprite - 33 ¢l 9.-
San Pellegrino Bitter - 10 cl 9.-
Swiss Mountain - 20 cl 10.-

Tonic water, rosemary tonic water, Ginger beer,
Ginger ale, Salty pink grapefruit soda

EAUX MINERALES LOCALES

Valser Silence - 75 cl 12.-
Valser Verte - 75 ¢l 12.-
EAUX MINERALES

Evian, San Pellegrino - 50 cl 10.-
Evian, Badoit - 75 cl 12.-
Perrier - 33 cl 9.-

JUS DE FRUITS FRAIS PRESSES MINUTE
Orange, pamplemousse ananas, pomme, jus vert, carotte 16.-

JUS DE FRUITS ET NECTARS
Orange, pamplemousse, abricot, péche, poire, pomme, ananas, tomate - 20 cl 12.-

Tous nos prix s’entendent en Francs Suisse TTC, service inclus. All prices in Swiss Francs. Service and all taxes are included
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VERMOUTH & APERITIF

Martini Ambrato, Martini Rubino, Apérol, Campari
Carpano Antica Formula, Cocchi, 9didante

TEQUILA

Don Julio Blanco

Don Julio Reposado

Don Julio 1942

Clase Azul Plata

Clase Azul Reposado

Clase Azul Mezcal San Luis Potosi
Clase Azul Gold

Clase Azul Ultra Arigjo

Clase Azul Anejo

Clase Azul Mezcal Durango
Mezcal La Escondida

Mezcal Pechuga Del Maguey
Mezcal Tobala Del Maguey
Mezcal Machetazo

Casa Dragones Reposado - Mizunara
Casa Dragones Joven

Casa Dragones Blanco
Adiccion blanco

Adiccion Reposado

Adiccion Anejo

Adiccion Mezcal

GIN
Hendrick’s
Monkey 47
Tangeray Ten
Gin Mare

[ron Balls

The Gardener
Gin Nikka Coffey
Gin Roku
Botanist
Sutton’s
Accompagnement tonic

VODKA
Belvedere

Grey Goose
Beluga Gold Line
Ketel One

2cl

90.-
160.-
105.-

35.-

30.-
28.-
32.-
28.-

Tous nos prix s’entendent en Francs Suisse TTC, service inclus. All prices in Swiss Francs. Service and all taxes are included
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PORTO ET SHERRY
Graham’s 10 ans

Graham’s 30 ans

Sherry Tio Pepe, Sanderman Blanc

CALVADOS
Drouin VSOP .
Drouin Pays d’Auges Hors d’Age

RHUM

Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva 12 ans
Diplomatico Ambassador
Plantation 3*

Plantation XO Anniversary
Plantation Pinneaple

Plantation Original Dark

Zacapa 23 ans

Zacapa X0

Appleton Estate 21 ans

Trois Rivieres Triple Millesimimé
Samaroli Barbancourt Haiti 18 ans
Samaroli Caribbean soul

Samaroli Guadeloupe 2013
Samaroli Barbados

Samaroli Fiji

Samaroli SPQR

PISCO
Acholado Demonio de Los Andes

GRAPPA
Aldobrandini Moscato
Tre Soli Tre

BAS-ARMAGNAC
Chateau de Laubade 1985
Chateau de Laubade 1972

6cl
21.-
52.-
12.-

4 cl
31.-
40.-

32.-

18.-
34.-
20.-
20.-
35.-
59.-

38.-
72.-
40.-

50.-

80.-
45.-

23.-

24.-
42.-

45.-
62.-

Tous nos prix s’entendent en Francs Suisse TTC, service inclus. All prices in Swiss Francs. Service and all taxes are included
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COGNACS 1cl 2cl 4 cl
Rémy Martin 1738 Accord Royal 28.-
Rémy Martin XO 53.-
Rémy Martin Louis XIll 90.- 180.- 360.-
Hennessy X0 55.-
Hennessy Paradis Extra 150.-

WHISKIES D’ECOSSE SINGLE MALT

Ardbeg An Oa 32.-
Glenfiddich 18 ans 31.-
Glenfiddich Gran Reserva 21 ans 110.-
The Balvenie Double Wood 12 ans 24.-
The Balvenie Portwood 21 ans 65.-
The Balvenie SingleBarrel 25 ans 250.-
Balvenie Caribbean cask 14 ans 34.-
Oban 14 ans 26.-
Macallan 12 Sherry Oak 42.-
Macallan 15 Double Cask 48.-
Macallan a night on earth 40.-
Macallan classic cut 44.-
Macallan 18 ans Double Oak 92.-
Macallan Harmony intense arabica 72.-
Macallan 25 sherry oak 320.-
Talisker 10 ans 27 .-
Lagavulin 8 ans 28.-
Lagavulin 16 ans 32.-
Lagavulin Distillers Edition 2006 48.-
Samaroli Apprentice 36.-
Samaroli Caol lla 2009 95.-
WHISKIES JAPONAIS & ASIATIQUE

Suntory Hibiki Harmony 57.-
Suntory Hibiki 21 ans 320.-
Suntory Hakushu Distiller's Reserve 60.-
Nikka From the Barrel 26.-
Nikka Yoichi 35.-
Kavalan King car 36.-
Kavalan Solist Sherry cask 70.-
Kaiyo Mizunara Oak 40.-

Tous nos prix s’entendent en Francs Suisse TTC, service inclus. All prices in Swiss Francs. Service and all taxes are included
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WHISKEYS D’IRLANDE 2cl 4cl
Waterford Irish Oak 38.-
WHISKEYS AMERICAINS

Hudson Baby Bourbon 40.-
Hudson Manhattan Rye 40.-
Maker’'s Mark 26.-
Woodford Reserve Bourbon 28.-
Wild turkey Rare breed 28.-
BLEND

Johnnie Walker Black Label 12 ans 26.-
Johnnie Walker Blue Label 79.-
LIQUEURS & SPIRITUEUX

Amaretto Disaronno 22.-
Amaro Montenegro 22.-
Fernet Branca, Branca Menta 22.-
Limoncello artisanal “Luigi di Moncello” 22.-
Get 27 22.-
Sambuca Molinari 22.-
Bailey’s 22.-
Mr Black coffee, Bailey’s, Frangelico 22.-
Chartreuse VEP Verte 54°C 52.-
Chartreuse VEP Jaune 42°C 60.-
Chartreuse Verte 55°C, Chartreuse Jaune 43°C 22.-
Chartreuse Liqueur d'élixir 56°C 26.-
Cointreau, Grand Marnier 22.-
Ming River Baiju 28.-
Grand Marnier Centenaire 45.-
Grand Marnier Revelation 45.- 90.-
Grand Marnier Quintessence Royale 140.- 280.-

Tous nos prix s’entendent en Francs Suisse TTC, service inclus. All prices in Swiss Francs. Service and all taxes are included
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BOISSONS CHAUDES
HOT DRINKS

Nespresso sélection Suisse - Nespresso Swiss selection

Expresso, ristretto, café 9.-

Expresso double 12.-

Cappuccino 10.-

Latte macchiatto 10.-

Renversé 10.-

Chocolat chaud - Hot chocolate 12.-
THES CHANOYU BIOLOGIQUES ES

14.-

THES NOIRS - BLACK TEA

Organic Golden Yunnan N°65 — Bois, miel et note d’épices - Wood, honey, spices
Organic Blue Havana N°52 — | égérement fumé, bois et épices - Smocked, wood, spices
Organic Pu-Ehr N°61 — Sous bois et cuir - Undergrowth and leather

Organic Sweet Havana Smokey N°16 — Fumé, notes de Whisky vanillé - Smocked, vanilla

THE VERTS - GREEN TEA

Organic Long Jin N°18 — Légumes verts, chataignes, boisé - Green vegetables, chestnuts, woody
Organic Mao Hunan N°14 — Délicat, végétal - Delicate, vegetal

Organic Hojicha N°43 — Léger et boisé - Light and woody

Organic Green Jasmin N°13 — Désaltérant, florale - Refreshing, flowery

THE OOLONG - O0OLONG TEA
Organic Autumnal Almond N°56 — Noisette et amandes - Hazelnut and almond

THE ROOIBOS - SANS THEINE
Organic Rooibos N°31 — Rooibos, passion - Rooibos, passion fruit

INFUSIONS - HERBAL TEA
Organic Alpine Dream N°48 — Relaxant, mélisse, mauve - Relaxing, lemon balm, mauve

Tous nos prix s’entendent en Francs Suisse TTC, service inclus. All prices in Swiss Francs. Service and all taxes are included



